AC-DC  Switching Power Supply
 GK220S_-60W Series
The copyright and final interpretation of the product are owned by HENLV TECHNOLOGY (NINGBO)CO.,LTD
H e n L v  T e c h n o l o g y  ( N i n g B o )  C o . ,  L t d
www.henlv.net    2024.10
 Page 1 of 3
Features Product Picture
 Wide voltage input: 90-264VAC/127-370VDC

Selection Guide
Model   Input(V) Output
(Vo±2%)
Current
(mA)
Efficiency
(%)
 Adjustable output voltage
Range ADJ (V)
Isolation
(VAC)
GK220S05-60W
90-264VAC
(127-370VDC)
5 12000 80 4.55-5.5 3000
GK220S12-60W 12 5000 84 10.8-13.2 3000
GK220S15-60W 15 4000 86 13.5-16.5 3000
GK220S24-60W 24 2500 88 22-27.6 3000
GK220S36-60W 36 1666 88 33-38 3000
GK220S48-60W 48 1250 88 42-54 3000
Note: Our company can customize the module power supply with any input and output for customers. If you have special needs, please
call our company. Unless otherwise specified, the input = Vi. The characteristics of the module power supply should comply with the
provisions of Table 1 and be applicable to the full temperature range (-40℃≤Tc≤85℃)
Electrical Specifications